ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4034
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

4034-5-6-2830
4034-5-6-2831
4034-5-6-2832
4034-5-6-2833
4034-5-6-2834
4034-5-6-2835
4034-5-7-2836

4034-5-7-2837
4034-5-7-2838
4034-S-7-2839
4034-5-7-2840
4034-5-9-2841

AROOSHA IRFAN
HAFSA HASEEB
MARIUM SULTAN
HAFSA MASOOD
ROMAISA MAIRAJ
ZAINAB ARIF
AATIKA NAJEEB

AMNA MUJTABA
SARAH SALMAN
SAMIA ADNAN
UMNA ZIA

LAIBA MANZOOR

FATHER NAME

IRFAN ALI

HASEEB AHMED

SULTAN KHALID

MASOOD AHMED
MUHAMMAD MAIRAJ MALIK
MUHAMMAD ARIF ADIL

MUHAMMAD NAJEEB-UR-
REHMAN

GHULAM MUIJTABA
SALMAN ZIA
ADNAN AHMED
ZIA ULLAH
MANZOOR ALAM

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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LADY BIRD GRAMMAR SCHOOL SENIOR SECTION (GREEN BRANCH)

90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90

45
46
54
54
50
58
50

54
54
58
54
54
TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

50.00%
51.11%
60.00%
60.00%
55.56%
64.44%
55.56%

60.00%
60.00%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
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